
Holy Family School
Parishioner and Non-Parishioner

2019-2020 Tuition and Fee Schedule
Kindergarten through Grade 8

Tuition Book Fee Technology 
Fee Field Trip Fee

One Child $5,550) $95 $75 $25
Two Children $9,350) $190 $150 $50

Three Children $12,500) $285 $225 $75
Four Children $15,400) $380 $300 $100

Families have the following options to pay the combined total of  tuition and fees:

Family Size

Payment in 
Full

2 
Installments FACTS� FACTS�

Invoice will be 
sent in June

Invoice will be 
sent in June 
and January

10 Monthly 
Payments

12 Monthly 
Payments

(August-May) (June -May)
One Child $5,745) $2,873) $574.50) $478.75)
Two Children $9,740) $4,870) $974.00) $811.67)
Three Children $13,085) $6,543) $1,308.50) $1,090.42)
Four Children $16,180) $8,090) $1,618.00) $1,348.33)

�Monthly payments are accepted through FACTS Tuition Management Company. Payments are 
automatically deducted from a checking or savings account on the 5th or 20th of the month. There 
is a $43 annual fee charged by FACTS.

Other Fees

Grade Description Amount Due Registration 
Fee 

(paid separately 
in January)

5 CYO Overnight 
Trip $110) July $125

7 Retreat $35) July $250

8 Washington DC 
Trip

Approximately
: $700 August $375

8
Graduation, 
Retreat and  

Foreign 
Language

$280) July $500

Registration Fee all grades $125 per child January


